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Price
264.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.97% (2.55)

US2199481068
CPAY
Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

18,675 EUR
S&P 500

264.30 EUR (25)
266.90 EUR (25)
264.85 EUR
264.85 EUR
264.85 EUR
262.30 EUR
245.80 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41447210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41447210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb8de0166b27268cd72e71692da7746a8d1d3fcbefd473c0594e8c48c4f3e1b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7355558d9de44bdeb&time=1721216365&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95dbc430ae6740ae06a2b5b441c0e196fb47c2bc078afd1e40cbe0896ec86ae6&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52fbe589fd53b6ce5&time=1721216365&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35f681382f30b9377904ec51dc2f03a152159eda4851db1b020f87ccbc38c7e8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc066c6b264068c47&time=1721216365&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=849de86f29d919240a36cf97620745f3a862f8b3f1925c4079d1c9c797aac2d8&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fc7a77e331b8df1d&time=1721216365&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f63efaf68081b531f8ad6f00fca1ff5a168813563eec686182b7bed0b2baba&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f466b65ba1628831&time=1721216365&tool=RSC

CORPAY INC.

Details

2024/07/16 08:03:07

Price

264.85 EUR

Difference (] 0.97% (2.55)
General attributes
ISIN US2199481068
Symbol CPAY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,675 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 264.30 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 266.90 EUR (25)
Open 264.85 EUR
High 264.85 EUR
Low 264.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 262.30 EUR
VWAP 245.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +1.67% +13.06% +21.44%
Perf (abs.) +4.30 +30.30 +46.30
Beta 0.71 0.91 1.12
Volatility  25.66 24.47 28.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 253.58 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 243.77 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 260.99 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 248.80 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date
El
Tradegate 2024/0
15
Stuttgart 2024/0
16
NYSE 2024/0
15
Munich 2024/0
16
Frankfurt 2024/0

290.55 EUR (2024/04/04

232.15 EUR (2024/06/17

290.55 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
208.00 EUR (2023/10/31)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
7/ 22:26 265.95 EUR 0.01 2
7/ 08:06 264.85 EUR 0.00 1
7/ 22:00 289.63 USD 107.80 10,951
7/ 08:04 264.85EUR 0.00 1
7/ 08:03 264.85 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41447210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41399455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102595590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221127

CORPAY INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  12:30 263.55 EUR 0.00 3
16

Berlin 2024/07/  08:04 264.95 EUR 0.00 1
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41433294

CORPAY INC.

Company profile

Corpay”

Contact Details
CORPAY

Broadway, Suite 810 1350 10018 New York
Telefon: +1 212.594.2200

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Annabelle
Bexiga

Archie Jones

Gerald Throop

Hala
Moddelmog

Jeffrey Sloan

Joseph
Farrelly

Rahul Gupta

Richard
Macchia

Steven Stull

Thomas
Hagerty

Ronald Clarke

Armando
Netto

Alan King

Alissa Vickery

Brian Radin

Crystal
Williams

Dan Csont

Daniel
Fishbein

Gregory
Secord

James
Eglseder

Patrick
Ducharme

Scott duFour

Steve Greene

Thomas
Panther

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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